
VII COPA SUL DE ORIENTAÇÃO - Percurso LONGO
Fazenda Chopim I - Palmas/PR 29.7.2023

Cobra Clube de Orientação

Ezequiel Mello Padilha
Convidado
Course : HN3
Distance : 3600m (Climbing 95m)
Time : 1:09:35 (19'20"/km) [Points : 40]

1/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 331 00:09:52 369m 26'44"/km
2. 311 00:01:37 00:11:29 108m 14'58"/km
3. 310 00:01:26 00:12:55 197m 7'17"/km
4. 314 00:04:46 00:17:41 132m 36'07"/km
5. 340 00:02:02 00:19:43 200m 10'10"/km
6. 341 00:13:43 00:33:26 389m 35'16"/km
7. 342 00:09:30 00:42:56 577m 16'28"/km
8. 344 00:02:03 00:44:59 273m 7'31"/km
9. 309 00:12:36 00:57:35 358m 35'12"/km

10. 312 00:02:31 01:00:06 204m 12'20"/km
11. 349 00:04:22 01:04:28 256m 17'03"/km
12. 31 00:04:41 01:09:09 295m 15'53"/km
13. 999 00:00:26 01:09:35 77m 5'38"/km
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